
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 

161 
26 
21 

816 
160 

67 
2 

42 
8 

44 
91 
10 

144 
450 

19 
59 
49 

6 
60 

4 
25 

Name 

Arne Hartmann 
Nis Lauterbach 
Jonas Thrane 
Kim Friis Cassøe 
Jack Hulstrøm 
Kasper Damsgaard 
Jesper Kryger 
Sebastian Jarskjold Andersen 
Ken Nielsen 
Michael Brændgaard 
Theis Dejlov jensen 
Kim Lundberg Andersen 
Ditlev Vagn-Hansen 
Stig Windfeld 
Freddy Pedersen 
Henrik W. Pedersen 
Marte Marie Sletvold 
Ditte Sommer 
Gustaf Carvall 
Ole Bille 
Peter Kofoed 

Class 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Best Tm 

1:11.840 
1:14.910 
1:14.933 
1:16.699 
1:16.810 
1:17.232 
1:17.345 
1:17.724 
1:18.821 
1:19.356 
1:20.313 
1:20.317 
1:20.386 
1:20.756 
1:23.380 
1:24.557 
1:26.002 
1:28.050 
1:28.963 
1:30.727 
1:33.014 

Diff 

3.070 
3.093 
4.859 
4.970 
5.392 
5.505 
5.884 
6.981 
7.516 
8.473 
8.477 
8.546 
8.916 

11.540 
12.717 
14.162 
16.210 
17.123 
18.887 
21.174 

Best Speed 

104,182 
99,912 
99,881 
97,581 
97,440 
96,908 
96,766 
96,295 
94,954 
94,314 
93,190 
93,186 
93,106 
92,679 
89,763 
88,513 
87,026 
85,002 
84,129 
82,494 
80,465 

In Lap 

6 
5 
6 
9 
2 
6 
7 
3 
6 
2 
5 
7 
4 
9 
5 
1 
7 
1 
6 
6 
3 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Denmark 
Sweden 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Knutstorp 
Friday 

04 Yellow 1320-1340 

Practice started at 13:17:41 

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km 

12-06-2015 13:20 


